
Synovial Fluid Analysis Chart 
Date:

Patient Name: 

Date of Birth: 

Gender: 

Referring Physician:

CHART INTERPRETATION

PATIENT’S RESULTS

Color 

Colorless

Straw-like/yellow

Yellow

Yellow/Green

Red/Xanthochromic

Normal Non-
Inflammatory

Inflammatory Septic Haemar-
throsis

Color Colorless Straw-
like/yellow

Yellow Yellow/Green Red/Xantho
chromic 

Clarity Transparent Transparent Translucent-
opaque

Opaque/
Turbid 

Bloody

Viscosity ↑ ↑ ↓ ↓ Variable

WBC count 
(mm3)

<200 0-2000 2000-50,000 >20,000
(usually
>50,000)

<10,000

Neutrophils <25% <25% >50% >75% 50-75%

Culture Negative Negative Negative Positive Negative

Gram Stain Negative Negative Negative Positive Negative

Crystals Negative Negative Positive Negative Negative



Clarity 

Transparent

Translucent-opaque

Opaque/Turbid

Bloody

Viscosity

↑

↓

Variable

WBC Count (mm3)

<200

0-2,000

2,000-50,000

>20,000 (usually >50,000)

<10,000

Neutrophils

<25%

>50%

>75%

50-75%

Culture

Positive

Negative

Gram stain

Positive

Negative

Crystals

Positive 

Negative



Summary of Results: 

Interpretation: 

Additional Notes: 
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	1: 
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	0: Off
	1: Off
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	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
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	0: Yes
	1: Yes



	3: 
	0: Off
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	0: Off
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	0: Off
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	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Yes



	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Off






	4: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off



	Text4: 
	0: Color = straw-like/yellow; Clarity = translucent; WBC = 2.000-50,000; Neutrophils = >50%; Culture = Negative, Gram stain = Negative; Crystals = Positive
	1: Patient may have inflammation in the joint and the presence of uric acid crystals point toward gout. 
	2: Further examination may be needed to confirm diagnosis. 

	Text5: 
	0: October 3, 2023
	1: Wayne Stephenson
	2: April 9, 1965
	3: Male
	4: Alan Nunez



