Synovial Fluid Analysis Chart

Date:
Patient Name:
Date of Birth:
Gender:
Referring Physician:

CHART INTERPRETATION

	Normal	Non- Inflammatory	Inflammatory	Septic	Haemar- throsis
Color	Colorless	Straw- like/yellow	Yellow	Yellow/Green	Red/Xantho chromic
Clarity	Transparent	Transparent	Translucent- opaque	Opaque/ Turbid	Bloody
Viscosity	1	1	\	\	Variable
WBC count (mm3)	<200	0-2000	2000-50,000	>20,000 (usually >50,000)	<10,000
Neutrophils	<25%	<25%	>50%	>75%	50-75%
Culture	Negative	Negative	Negative	Positive	Negative
Gram Stain	Negative	Negative	Negative	Positive	Negative
Crystals	Negative	Negative	Positive	Negative	Negative

PATIENT'S RESULTS

Color						
	Colorless					
	Straw-like/yellow					
	Yellow					
	Yellow/Green					
	Red/Xanthochromic					

Cla	rity					
	Transparent					
	Translucent-opaque					
	Opaque/Turbid					
	Bloody					
Vis	cosity					
	\uparrow					
	\downarrow					
	Variable					
WBC Count (mm3)						
	<200					
	0-2,000					
	2,000-50,000					
	>20,000 (usually >50,000)					
	<10,000					
Neutrophils						
	<25%					
	>50%					
	>75%					
	50-75%					
Cul	ture					
	Positive					
	Negative					
Gram stain						
	Positive					
	Negative					
Crystals						
	Positive					

Negative

Summary of Results:		
Interpretation:		
Additional Notes:		